Urban
Victorian
V72 Post top, large
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lumens:  Qty:

shipped with the luminaire.
Victorian_V72 02/19 page 1 of 2
Ordering guide Example: V72-A-T0-N-G-38L730R-F
Series
V72
Finish Optics Photo control Socket Wattage Voltage
V72 Victorian large A  Black
B  White
G  Verde
H  Bronze
I  Gray
J  Green
T0 Clear
T0C Visual comfort
N None
B Button eye
D Medium
G Mogul
26L730 1
26L740 1
35L730 2
35L740 2
38L730R 2
38L740R 2
55L730 2
55L740 2
E 120V
F 208 V
G 240V
H 277V
Dimensions
Width: 16-5/8" / 42cm diameter
Height: 35-9/16" / 90cm
EPA: 1.17 sq. ft (maximum)
Weight: 32 lbs / 14.52 kg (maximum)
1. Only available with medium (D) socket
2. Only available with mogul (G) socket
 35 9/16"
 16 5/8"
V72 Victorian
Post top, large
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document contains information
relating to the product portfolio of Signify which information may be subject to
change. No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the
information included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon
is disclaimed. All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Victorian_V72 02/19 page 2 of 2
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract.
LED Wattage and Lumen Values: Victorian V72
Clear Textured Globe 3000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
T0-26L730 26W 2887 112 B1-U5-G2
T0-35L730 35W 4665 137 B1-U5-G3
T0-38L730R 38W 4708 126 B1-U5-G3
T0-55L730 55W 7343 140 B2-U5-G4
Clear Textured Globe 4000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
T0-26L740 26W 3101 126 B1-U5-G2
T0-35L740 35W 4665 136 B1-U5-G3
T0-38L740R 38W 5258 139 B2-U5-G3
T0-55L740 55W 7885 152 B2-U5-G4
Visual Comfort Globe 3000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
T0C-26L730 26W 2894 113 B1-U5-G3
T0C-35L730 35W 4677 139 B1-U5-G3
T0C-38L730R 38W 4720 126 B1-U5-G3
T0C-55L730 55W 7362 141 B2-U5-G4
Visual Comfort Globe 4000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
T0C-26L740 26W 3109 126 B1-U5-G2
T0C-35L740 35W 4677 137 B1-U5-G3
T0C-38L740R 38W 5271 139 B2-U5-G3
T0C-55L740 55W 7905 153 B2-U5-G4
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.  Actual performance may vary due to
installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement considerations.  It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a
photometric layout.
NOTE: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar (but not identical) luminaires.  Contact factory for configurations not shown.